
· Friday 26th April					Dress Down Day
· Monday 6th May					Holiday
· Thursday 9th -Thursday 23rd May			Scholastic Book Fair
· Tuesday 14th May					P7 Science Centre Trip
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 15th May				Parents’ Afternoon/Night
· Thursday 23rd May					Sports Day
· Friday 24th May					In-Service Day
· Monday 27th May					Holiday
· Thursday 30th May					Active Schools Football Final
· Friday 31st May					P6/7 Rugby Festival
· Friday 31st May					Dress Down Day
· Wednesday 5th June				P5 and P6 Science Centre Trip
· Thursday 6th June					P7 Induction Day @ Largs Academy
· Friday 7th June 					P7 Induction Day @ Largs Academy
· Wednesday 19th June				P6 iCycle Assessments
· Thursday 20th June					P6 iCycle Assessments 
· Thursday 20th June					P7 Leavers’ Assembly
· Saturday 22nd June					P7 Leavers’ Party
· Friday 28th June					Dress Down Day
· Friday 28th June					School Closes
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